
School URL
Alabama Christian Academy www.alabamachristian.org
Autauga Academy www.autaugaacademy.com
Churchill Academy www.churchhillacademy.net
Eastwood Christian School www.eastwoodschool.org
Edgewood Academy www.edgewoodacademy.org
Evangel Christian Academy www.ecalions.org
Greater Faith Christian Academy www.apeducation.org
Hooper Academy www.hooperacademy.org
Lowndes Academy www.lowndesacademy.org
Macon East Academy www.maconeast.net
Montgomery Academy www.montgomeryacademy.org
Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School www.montgomerycatholic.org
Montgomery Christian School www.montgomerychristianschool.org
Prattville Christian Academy www.4pca.com
Resurrection Catholic School www.rcsmontgomery.org
Saint James School www.stjweb.org
Talent Education & Art Christian Academy, Inc. www.teachristianacademy.net
Trinity Presbyterian School www.trinitywildcats.com
Valiant Cross Academy www.Valiantcross.org
Victory Christian School www.vcamillbrook.com

Private Schools
Accredited by Cognia (http://www.advanc-ed.org) or AISA (http://www.aisaonline.org)
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